10
Track Spots
COB LED  |  SMD LED  |  LED  |  GU10  |  Rx7s  |  HQI  |  PAR30  |  E27  |  CDM-R
Die cast  |  Natural aluminium
Pages 269-300
www.1-light.eu Track Spots < 268
www.1-light.eu269 > Track Spots
Order Code Watts Lumen

65105NAT/W
65105NAT/B
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Re ector
The Dark Light GU10 Range
65105NT/B
65105NAT/B
Track Spots < 298
Suitable for PAR30 LED lamp.
Suitable for PAR30 LED lamp.
65111AT/W
65111AT/G 45mm
80mm
45mm
80mm
45mm
80mm
65111AT  |  75W  |  PAR30  |  E27  |  Die cast
65111AT  |  75W  |  PAR30  |  E27  |  Die cast
65111AT  |  75W  |  PAR30  |  E27  |  Die cast
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65111AT/W
65111AT/B
65111AT/G
White
Black
Grey
75W
75W
75W
40
40
40
-
-
-
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
The E27 Track Spot
Die cast
65111AT/B
Suitable for PAR30 LED lamp.
299 > Track Spots
Suitable for R111 LED lamp.
Suitable for R111 LED lamp.
65118AT/B 38mm
50mm
65118AT  |  50W  |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
Suitable for R111 LED lamp.65118AT/W 38mm
50mm
65118AT  |  50W  |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
65118AT/G 38mm
50mm
65118AT  |  50W  |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
The E27 Track Spot
Die cast